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Name - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _                                         Start time - _ _ : _ _            End time - _ _ : _ _ 

Time  

Write the time in words by 

looking at the analogue clock :

What time is shown:

Convert :

Minutes Hours 

30

15

45

90

60

Minutes Hours 

0.75 hours

1

2

0.5 hours

0.25 hours
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